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46499 Hamminkeln

Germany

Phenols Mixture - 10 components 2000 pg/mL each of in Methanol

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description
Validity: 24 months

Text/Information

LM24-OP-4012083

1mL

De Minimis UN1230 (6.1) Il E2

Analyte/Parameter
Phenol
2-Methylphenol
3-Methylphenol
4-Methylphenol
2,3-Dimethylphenol
2,4-Dimethylphenol
2,5-Dimethylphenol
2,6-Dimethylphenol
3,4-Dimethylphenol

3,5-Dimethylphenol

CAS number
[108-95-2]
[95-48-7]
[108-39-4]
[106-44-5]
[526-75-0]
[105-67-9]
[95-87-4]
[576-26-1]
[95-65-8]
[108-68-9]

Concentration/Value
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Unit

pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
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